ID Subject

373593 Status of Partnerships British Columbia (PBC) Review
373846_Rea| Estate Regulatory Structure Review

OIC to amend the PST Exemption and Refund Regulation for
371979 Cannabis Sales

Amendments to the Designated Accommodation Area Tax

Regulation under the Provincial Sales Tax Act (municipal and
372041 regional district tax program)

Employer Health Tax - Treatment of Treaty First Nations and the
373768 Nisga'a Nation

373825 Property Transfer Tax (PTT) exemptions for Kaska Dena Council
374677 OIC to add PST exemptions for specified major projects

374476 Auditor General draft report: Understanding Tax Expenditures.
Proposed Amendment to Regulation 141/2018 Definition of
373612 Accommodation

374121 PST Application to Cannabis - Consequential Amendments

Type
Briefing Note

‘Briefing Note

‘Briefing Note

‘Briefing Note

Briefing Note

Briefing Note

Briefing Note

Briefing Note

‘Briefing Note

Briefing Note

Sent to MO
2018/09/14

12018/09/20

12018/09/20

2018-09-07

2018-09-17

2018/09/21

2018/09/27
2018/09/27

2018/09/11

2018/09/21

Page 1 of 1 FIN-2018-86789



