ID	Subject	Туре	Sent to MO
373593	Status of Partnerships British Columbia (PBC) Review	Briefing Note	2018/09/14
373846	Real Estate Regulatory Structure Review	Briefing Note	2018/09/20
371979	OIC to amend the PST Exemption and Refund Regulation for Cannabis Sales	Briefing Note	2018/09/20
372041	Amendments to the Designated Accommodation Area Tax Regulation under the Provincial Sales Tax Act (municipal and regional district tax program)	Briefing Note	2018-09-07
373768	Employer Health Tax - Treatment of Treaty First Nations and the Nisga'a Nation	Briefing Note	2018-09-17
373825	Property Transfer Tax (PTT) exemptions for Kaska Dena Council	Briefing Note	2018/09/21
374677	OIC to add PST exemptions for specified major projects	Briefing Note	2018/09/27
374476	Auditor General draft report: Understanding Tax Expenditures.	Briefing Note	2018/09/27
373612	Proposed Amendment to Regulation 141/2018 Definition of Accommodation	Briefing Note	2018/09/11
374121	PST Application to Cannabis - Consequential Amendments	Briefing Note	2018/09/21